Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Jones - (1134340) - Carmarthen - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
03/11/18
08/07/17
24/06/17

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships 2017

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Swim Wales National Short Course Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Amman Valley Open Meet 2014
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Carmarthen Club Championships 2017
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Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales National Short Course Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Amman Valley Open Meet 2014

Neath Open Meet
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